
Puntuación

Equipo 60m 60mv 500m Altura Longitud Peso Jabalina Relevos TOTAL
1º Atletismo Alas. 0
2º La Almunia. 0
3º Atletismo Cuarte. 0
4º Escuela Zenit. 0
5º Alcampo Scorpio 71. 0
6º Rainbow Team. 0
7º Marianistas. 0
8º Romareda CD. 0
9º Elite Sport. 0
10º CA Trials. 0
11º Sala Dominicos. 0
12º Sansueña. 0
13º AD Pirineos. 0
14º Zaragoza Atletismo. 0
15º CA Utebo 0



60m

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2199 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO AD Pirineos
2 2905 GIL ABADIA IRENE AD Pirineos
3 2556 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA Zaragoza Atletismo
4 2080 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO Marianistas
5 2686 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA Atletismo Alas
6 2572 TEJADA ALVARO MARTINA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2065 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
8 2318 MANJON ARANDA MARIO AD Pirineos

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2053 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
2 2813 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM Elite Sport
3 2034 vicente baron saul Escuela Zenit
4 2033 vicen barrios leo Escuela Zenit
5 2602 blanca belloc jimena Escuela Zenit
6 2288 PEREZ BENEDI MARC CA Cuarte
7 2526 Nieto Bernad Elsa Alcampo Scorpio 71
8 2515 Gonzalez Bernad Marta Alcampo Scorpio 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2529 Ortillés Bueno Paz Alcampo Scorpio 71
2 2510 Franco Calvo Adriana Alcampo Scorpio 71
3 2507 Arribas Carpio Amelia Alcampo Scorpio 71
4 2547 BUENO CARRASCOSA IRANZU Zaragoza Atletismo
5 2559 NAVASCUES CASAMAYOR LEYRE Zaragoza Atletismo
6 2060 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2544 BARRENA CERRA MARTINA Zaragoza Atletismo
8 2662 MORALES CISTERNA MARTINA Sala Dominicos

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2688 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA Atletismo Alas
2 2657 Juanto Cornejo Valentina Alcampo Scorpio 71
3 2702 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE AD Pirineos
4 2752 ROCHE DE DIEGO AMELIA Romareda
5 2700 SEBASTIÁN DOMINGO MARTINA Atletismo Alas
6 2689 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA Atletismo Alas
7 2167 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO Atletismo Alas
8 2836 REYES ENERIZ INES Sansueña

3

APELLIDOS

4

1

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2290 GOMEZ ESTERAS JORGE CA Cuarte
2 2810 langa felipe izarbe Escuela Zenit
3 2320 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ SAMUEL Atletismo Alas
4 2511 Fuertes Ferrer Marina Alcampo Scorpio 71
5 2010 Martínez Finol Pablo Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 2588 GRACIA FONDEVILA MARTINA Marianistas
7 2690 MAQUEDA FORNER MARINA Atletismo Alas
8 2528 OROS FRANCIA CARMEN Alcampo Scorpio 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2041 BAZAN GALICIA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo
2 2166 ARBUES GALVE RUBEN Atletismo Alas
3 2508 DIEZ GARCIA LUCIA Alcampo Scorpio 71
4 2508 DIEZ GARCIA LUCIA Alcampo Scorpio 71
5 2348 GARCIA GARCIA ADRIAN Atletismo Alas
6 2696 REVUELTA GARCIA MIRIAM Atletismo Alas
7 2548 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA Zaragoza Atletismo
8 2048 FUSTER GARCIA SAUL Zaragoza Atletismo

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2046 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2 2008 Llorente García Leo Alcampo Scorpio 71
3 2546 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA Zaragoza Atletismo
4 2268 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE Elite Sport
5 2346 RUBIO GONZALEZ MIGUEL Marianistas
6 2169 BOSQUE GRACIA SAMUEL Atletismo Alas
7 2028 lopez hernandez marcos Escuela Zenit
8 2502 Almazan Horrindo Zaira Alcampo Scorpio 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2394 FERNANDEZ HOSPEDALES IGNACIO Atletismo Alas
2 2537 calzon lain alejandra Escuela Zenit
3 2554 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE Zaragoza Atletismo
4 2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS Elite Sport
5 2531 Rodrigo Lorán Inés Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 2697 RODRÍGUEZ LORENZO LOLA Atletismo Alas
7 2783 frances luna alejandra Escuela Zenit
8 2255 sanchez marti andres Escuela Zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2679 BERTRAND MARTINEZ JULIA Atletismo Alas
2 2171 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ ACHER Atletismo Alas
3 2586 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA Marianistas
4 2025 espinosa mateo nacho Escuela Zenit
5 2536 ZANKPE MBA Natacha Alen Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 2605 sancho melchor nagore Escuela Zenit
7 2598 GARCIA MORENO ALMA CA Trials
8 2743 Morlanes Moreno Carmen Rainbow Team
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2581 GARCIA MOYA VALERIA Marianistas
2 2845 GONZALO NAVARRO MARIA Sansueña
3 2661 CABRERA ORDÍN INÉS Sala Dominicos
4 2582 PLOU PALLARES CLAUDIA Marianistas
5 2834 ORTIZ PARRONDO JIMENA Sansueña
6 2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo Alcampo Scorpio 71
7 2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA CA Utebo
8 2849 perez pascual carla Escuela Zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2332 TELLO PASCUAL QUINO La Almunia
3 2788 CASTEJON PATIÑO CARMEN Zaragoza Atletismo
4 2023 alegre pellicena daniel Escuela Zenit
5 2745 Quiles Peralta Helena Rainbow Team
6 2610 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2822 PORTILLO PÉREZ MARIA CA Cuarte
8 2555 GRACIA PLO CLARA Zaragoza Atletismo

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2742 Guillén Poveda Martina Rainbow Team
3 2155 CALVO PUYUELO MARCOS CA Utebo
4 2084 VAL QUESADA DANIEL CA Trials
5 2227 HERRERO RAMO HUGO Romareda
6 2522 Maestre Rubio Ixeya Alcampo Scorpio 71
7 2560 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
8 2087 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN Zaragoza Atletismo

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2011 MORI SANTILLAN MATIAS Alcampo Scorpio 71
3 2601 PEREZ SANZ PAULA CA Trials
4 2055 MARQUINA SANZ DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
5 2695 OLAGUE SERRANO PILAR Atletismo Alas
6 2543 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2524 Milagros Tafalla Violeta Alcampo Scorpio 71
8 2514 Gómez Tercero Isabel Alcampo Scorpio 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2663 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA Sala Dominicos
2 2567 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
3 2090 SANZ VICENTE YAGO Zaragoza Atletismo
4 2088 GRAGERA VICENTE ALEJANDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
5 2692 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA Atletismo Alas
6 2790 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2152 HUERTA YUS FRANCHO Sala Dominicos
8 2906 BERNA NORA CA Cuarte
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60mv

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2600  TORCAL  SÁNCHEZ CECILIA  CA Trials
3 2014 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico Alcampo Scorpio 71
4 2701 LISO ALEGRE MARTA AD Pirineos
5 2057 MARTOS ALONSO LEO Zaragoza Atletismo
6 2291 BELENGUER ARTIGAS LEO CA Cuarte
7 2015 Rueda Barco Julián Alcampo Scorpio 71
8 2026 ferraz bellosta andres Escuela Zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2527 Nieto Bernad Leyre Alcampo Scorpio 71
3 2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego Alcampo Scorpio 71
4 2566 SANCHO CALDERON DUNIA Zaragoza Atletismo
5 2673 LOPEZ CANO NEREA CA Utebo
6 2563 RAMOS CARRAMIÑANA ILENA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2814 PADROS CASTILLON MARTINA Elite Sport
8 2089 PELLICERO CEBRIAN HUGO Zaragoza Atletismo

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2558 LOU CIFUENTES ANA Zaragoza Atletismo
3 2551 CUARTERO COLERA DANIELA Zaragoza Atletismo
4 2040 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
5 2535 Satué De La Riva Alicia Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 2748 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA Romareda
7 2594 GALAN DIEZ DANIELA Marianistas
8 2703 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA AD Pirineos

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA Elite Sport
3 2550 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA Zaragoza Atletismo
4 2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling Alcampo Scorpio 71
5 2520 Llorente García Anjana Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 2549 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2175 ESCANERO GELPI AARON Atletismo Alas
8 2183 LOBERA GRAU LEONARDO Atletismo Alas

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2608 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA Zaragoza Atletismo
3 2043 CECILIO LAVILLA IVAN Zaragoza Atletismo
4 2963 arnal lombarte martina Escuela Zenit
5 2185 MADURGA LONGARON UNAI Atletismo Alas
6 2182 LEON LOPEZ IZAN Atletismo Alas
7 2587 MORALEJO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA Marianistas
8 2517 Inglés López Amaia Alcampo Scorpio 71
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2744 Martínez Lorente Marta Rainbow Team
3 2533 Sánchez Marinho Carolina Alcampo Scorpio 71
4 2593 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA Marianistas
5 2062 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS Zaragoza Atletismo
6 2064 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2561 PARDOS MARTÍN INES Zaragoza Atletismo
8 2289 FUERTES MARTINEZ JORGE CA Cuarte

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2843 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ CARMEN Sansueña
3 2898 cabieces miguel aroha Escuela Zenit
4 2842 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA Sansueña
5 2509 Domingo Ortín Sofía Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 2571 SOMADA OTAL MAYA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2841 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN Sansueña
8 2051 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2050 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO Zaragoza Atletismo
3 2178 GARCÍA PÉREZ MIGUEL Atletismo Alas
4 2042 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS Zaragoza Atletismo
5 2500 Abengochea Puertolas Clara Alcampo Scorpio 71
6 2553 DIEZ REVILLA PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2052 GUERRERO RICO CARLOS Zaragoza Atletismo
8 2570 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES Zaragoza Atletismo

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2709 GAVIN RUIZ CLAUDIA V AD Pirineos
3 2540 moron sanz alba Escuela Zenit
4 2595 GARCIA SAUVE CLAUDIA CA Trials
5 2337 AYLLON SURUTUSA DIEGO Atletismo Alas
6 2067 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN Zaragoza Atletismo
7 2512 Garcia Tena Flor Alcampo Scorpio 71
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2 2584 ROMERA TORRES MARIA Marianistas
3 2569 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA Zaragoza Atletismo
4 2816 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA Elite Sport
5 2705 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA AD Pirineos
6 2708 YANG YUXUAN AD Pirineos
7 2075 ECHEGOYEN ANDRÉS Marianistas
8
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1000m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2707 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA AD Pirineos
2599 FLORIDO  MELERO LUCIA CA Trials
2347 SALINAS BARA ALVARO Marianistas
2326 CABALLERO BICHA MANUEL Atletismo Alas
2323 BUENO BRETON JORGE CA Cuarte
2021 Vicente Burke Eric Alcampo Scorpio 71
2192 SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
2568 SANTOS CASO CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
2076 DEAN DELSO PEDRO Marianistas
2056 MARTIN FAUSTINO DIEGO Zaragoza Atletismo
2831 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA Sansueña

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2006 Jáuregui Fernández Martín Alcampo Scorpio 71
2085 PEÑALOSA GARCIA MARIO CA Trials
2230 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN Romareda
2596 PLANAS GOMEZ LUCIA CA Trials
2184 LOU GRACIA JULIAN Atletismo Alas
2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS La Almunia
2746 Tomás Huerta Jara Rainbow Team
2159 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID CA Utebo
2815 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA Elite Sport
2005 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ GUZMAN Alcampo Scorpio 71
2039 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2156 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO CA Utebo
2519 Lamana Martinez Celia Alcampo Scorpio 71
2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO La Almunia
2071 URRIES MIR IZAN Zaragoza Atletismo
2573 URRIES MIR ETHEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE La Almunia
2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INÉS La Almunia
2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL Elite Sport
2068 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN Zaragoza Atletismo
2188 PEREZ RAMON ALVARO Atletismo Alas
2962 sancho roman noa Escuela Zenit
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LONGITUD

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2705 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA AD Pirineos 0,00
2706 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD Pirineos 0,00
2532 Sala Maraite Maria Alcampo Scorpio 71 0,00
2000 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego Alcampo Scorpio 71 0,00
2502 Almazan Horrindo Zaira Alcampo Scorpio 71 0,00
2697 RODRÍGUEZ LORENZO LOLA Atletismo Alas 0,00
2180 LAFUENTE ROJAS PABLO Atletismo Alas 0,00
2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA Atletismo Alas 0,00
2289 FUERTES MARTINEZ JORGE CA Cuarte 0,00
2823 SANAGUSTIN PUERTOLAS DANIELA CA Cuarte 0,00
2601 PEREZ SANZ PAULA CA Trials 0,00
2082 DILOY TEJERO CARLOS CA Trials 0,00
2083 PILAR MORENO ENRIQUE CA Trials 0,00
2675 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA CA Utebo 0,00
2269 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL Elite Sport 0,00
2814 PADROS CASTILLON MARTINA Elite Sport 0,00
2027 liso lonescu alejandro Escuela Zenit 0,00
2023 alegre pellicena daniel Escuela Zenit 0,00
2849 perez pascual carla Escuela Zenit 0,00
2330 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS La Almunia 0,00
2333 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE La Almunia 0,00
2332 TELLO PASCUAL QUINO La Almunia 0,00
2886 CUBERO MORANCHEL INÉS La Almunia 0,00
2347 SALINAS BARA ALVARO Marianistas 0,00
2592 ORTEGA GALUCHINO VALENTINA Marianistas 0,00
2393 BLASCO GONZALEZ MIGUEL Marianistas 0,00
2221 Freire Casabiel Pablo Rainbow Team 0,00
2224 CENTRO ATERIDO ALVARO Romareda 0,00
2227 HERRERO RAMO HUGO Romareda 0,00
2662 MORALES CISTERNA MARTINA Sala Dominicos 0,00
2663 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA Sala Dominicos 0,00
2152 HUERTA YUS FRANCHO Sala Dominicos 0,00
2843 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ CARMEN Sansueña 0,00
2053 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
2070 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
2049 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00

APELLIDOS



ALTURA

DEA NOMBRE CLUB MAX
2318 MANJON ARANDA MARIO AD Pirineos
2709 GAVIN RUIZ CLAUDIA V AD Pirineos
2175 ESCANERO GELPI AARON Atletismo Alas
2184 LOU GRACIA JULIAN Atletismo Alas
2691 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS Atletismo Alas
2081 REMACHA TATO OLIVER CA Trials
2673 LOPEZ CANO NEREA CA Utebo
2155 CALVO PUYUELO MARCOS CA Utebo
2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA Elite Sport
2268 MONTEAGUDO GIMENO JORGE Elite Sport
2034 vicente baron saul Escuela Zenit
2033 vicen barrios leo Escuela Zenit
2604 ibalez enguita eirka Escuela Zenit
2583 FANLO MORENO MARTINA Marianistas
2588 GRACIA FONDEVILA MARTINA Marianistas
2582 PLOU PALLARES CLAUDIA Marianistas
2743 Morlanes Moreno Carmen Rainbow Team
2752 ROCHE DE DIEGO AMELIA Romareda
2223 ANDRES GARCIA JORGE Romareda
2840 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA Sansueña
2045 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO Zaragoza Atletismo
2545 BARROS CORTES LUCIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2040 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
2014 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico Alcampo Scorpio 71
2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene Alcampo Scorpio 71
2511 Fuertes Ferrer Marina Alcampo Scorpio 71

APELLIDOS



PESO

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2198 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO AD Pirineos 0,00
2536 ZANKPE MBA Natacha Alen Alcampo Scorpio 71 0,00
2005 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ GUZMAN Alcampo Scorpio 71 0,00
2183 LOBERA GRAU LEONARDO Atletismo Alas 0,00
2695 OLAGUE SERRANO PILAR Atletismo Alas 0,00
2196 VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIAN Atletismo Alas 0,00
2283 CAPAPE ALVAREZ JORGE CA Cuarte 0,00
2285 LAINEZ RAMIREZ MARTIN CA Cuarte 0,00
2085 PEÑALOSA GARCIA MARIO CA Trials 0,00
2159 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID CA Utebo 0,00
2815 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA Elite Sport 0,00
2816 LOPEZ URBANO DANIELA Elite Sport 0,00
2811 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA Elite Sport 0,00
2025 espinosa mateo nacho Escuela Zenit 0,00
2898 cabieces miguel aroha Escuela Zenit 0,00
2602 blanca belloc jimena Escuela Zenit 0,00
2590 ANORO ANDRES AMELIA Marianistas 0,00
2586 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA Marianistas 0,00
2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA Marianistas 0,00
2742 Guillén Poveda Martina Rainbow Team 0,00
2745 Quiles Peralta Helena Rainbow Team 0,00
2747 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL BELEN Romareda 0,00
2829 SANZ PUERTOLAS CELIA Sansueña 0,00
2845 GONZALO NAVARRO MARIA Sansueña 0,00
2842 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA Sansueña 0,00
2061 PARRA SANCHEZ MARCO Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
2054 JIMENEZ PARRA JAVIER Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
2069 SOLER BARCELONA GAEL Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00

APELLIDOS



JABALINA

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2199 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO AD Pirineos 0,00
2010 Martínez Finol Pablo Alcampo Scorpio 71 0,00
2529 Ortillés Bueno Paz Alcampo Scorpio 71 0,00
2535 Satué De La Riva Alicia Alcampo Scorpio 71 0,00
2185 MADURGA LONGARON UNAI Atletismo Alas 0,00
2188 PEREZ RAMON ALVARO Atletismo Alas 0,00
2170 CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS Atletismo Alas 0,00
2288 PEREZ BENEDI MARC CA Cuarte 0,00
2283 CAPAPE ALVAREZ JORGE CA Cuarte 0,00
2285 LAINEZ RAMIREZ MARTIN CA Cuarte 0,00
2084 VAL QUESADA DANIEL CA Trials 0,00
2600  TORCAL  SÁNCHEZ CECILIA  CA Trials 0,00
2597 BENEDI ORTIZ MARIA CA Trials 0,00
2156 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO CA Utebo 0,00
2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO Elite Sport 0,00
2265 valencia nevado rodrigo Escuela Zenit 0,00
2255 sanchez marti andres Escuela Zenit 0,00
2810 langa felipe izarbe Escuela Zenit 0,00
2331 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO La Almunia 0,00
2587 MORALEJO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA Marianistas 0,00
2080 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO Marianistas 0,00
2346 RUBIO GONZALEZ MIGUEL Marianistas 0,00
2961 Hernández Roche Ana Rainbow Team 0,00
2230 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN Romareda 0,00
2841 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN Sansueña 0,00
2832 VIDAL ROYO BELEN Sansueña 0,00
2834 ORTIZ PARRONDO JIMENA Sansueña 0,00
2037 ALMALE LAYUNYA RAUL Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
2066 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRUZaragoza Atletismo 0,00
2047 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
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RELEVOS

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
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SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPOAPELLIDOS
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2198 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO Relevo AD Pirineos
2701 LISO ALEGRE MARTA Relevo AD Pirineos
2702 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE Relevo AD Pirineos
2703 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA Relevo AD Pirineos
2706 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA Relevo AD Pirineos
2707 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA Relevo AD Pirineos
2708 YANG YUXUAN Relevo AD Pirineos
2905 GIL ABADIA IRENE Relevo AD Pirineos
2532 Sala Maraite Maria Relevo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2002 Espada Pascual Guillermo Relevo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2512 Garcia Tena Flor Relevo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2533 Sánchez Marinho Carolina Relevo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2516 Herrero Monserrat Irene Relevo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2525 Mojica Fuentes Keyling Relevo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2015 Rueda Barco Julián Relevo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2021 Vicente Burke Eric Relevo Alcampo Scorpio 71
2323 BUENO BRETON JORGE Relevo CA Cuarte
2290 GOMEZ ESTERAS JORGE Relevo CA Cuarte
2822 PORTILLO PÉREZ MARIA Relevo CA Cuarte
2906 BERNA NORA Relevo CA Cuarte
2291 BELENGUER ARTIGAS LEO Relevo CA Cuarte
2823 SANAGUSTIN PUERTOLAS DANIELA Relevo CA Cuarte
2081 REMACHA TATO OLIVER Relevo CA Trials
2082 DILOY TEJERO CARLOS Relevo CA Trials
2083 PILAR MORENO ENRIQUE Relevo CA Trials
2595 GARCIA SAUVE CLAUDIA Relevo CA Trials
2596 PLANAS GOMEZ LUCIA Relevo CA Trials
2597 BENEDI ORTIZ MARIA Relevo CA Trials
2598 GARCIA MORENO ALMA Relevo CA Trials
2599 FLORIDO  MELERO LUCIA Relevo CA Trials
2267 SANCHEZ ACIN PABLO Relevo Elite Sport
2266 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS Relevo Elite Sport
2813 LANASPA BARCELONA MIRIAM Relevo Elite Sport
2812 SIESO MAZA PAULA Relevo Elite Sport
2265 valencia nevado rodrigo Relevo Escuela Zenit
2028 lopez hernandez marcos Relevo Escuela Zenit
2027 liso lonescu alejandro Relevo Escuela Zenit
2026 ferraz bellosta andres Relevo Escuela Zenit
2604 ibalez enguita eirka Relevo Escuela Zenit
2783 frances luna alejandra Relevo Escuela Zenit
2537 calzon lain alejandra Relevo Escuela Zenit
2605 sancho melchor nagore Relevo Escuela Zenit
2590 ANORO ANDRES AMELIA Relevo Marianistas
2583 FANLO MORENO MARTINA Relevo Marianistas
2591 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA Relevo Marianistas
2592 ORTEGA GALUCHINO VALENTINA Relevo Marianistas
2593 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA Relevo Marianistas
2584 ROMERA TORRES MARIA Relevo Marianistas
2076 DEAN DELSO PEDRO Relevo Marianistas
2075 ECHEGOYEN ANDRÉS Relevo Marianistas
2393 BLASCO GONZALEZ MIGUEL Relevo Marianistas
2221 Freire Casabiel Pablo Relevo Rainbow Team
2744 Martínez Lorente Marta Relevo Rainbow Team
2746 Tomás Huerta Jara Relevo Rainbow Team
2961 Hernández Roche Ana Relevo Rainbow Team



2223 ANDRES GARCIA JORGE Relevo Romareda
2224 CENTRO ATERIDO ALVARO Relevo Romareda
2747 ABADIA SAN MIGUEL BELEN Relevo Romareda
2748 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA Relevo Romareda
2831 VICENTE VAQUERIZAS ANGELA Relevo Sansueña
2832 VIDAL ROYO BELEN Relevo Sansueña
2836 REYES ENERIZ INES Relevo Sansueña
2840 PEREZ VICENTE ARIADNA Relevo Sansueña
2337 AYLLON SURUTUSA DIEGO RELEVO 1 Atletismo Alas
2689 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA RELEVO 1 Atletismo Alas
2693 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA RELEVO 1 Atletismo Alas
2170 CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS RELEVO 2 Atletismo Alas
2180 LAFUENTE ROJAS PABLO RELEVO 2 Atletismo Alas
2690 MAQUEDA FORNER MARINA RELEVO 2 Atletismo Alas
2691 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS RELEVO 2 Atletismo Alas
2679 BERTRAND MARTINEZ JULIA RELEVO1 Atletismo Alas


